
 

 

 

 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

 

CITY UTILITIES COMMITTEE 

BRIEFING LOCATION UPDATE 

  

The City Utilities Committee of the Atlanta City Council will hold all future briefings in the 

Council Chamber at 9:00 am for the below listed dates.  The meeting will begin 

immediately afterwards at 9:30 am. 

 

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 

Tuesday, May 12, 2015 

Tuesday, May 26, 2015 

Tuesday, June 9, 2015 

Tuesday, June 30, 2015 

Tuesday, July 14, 2015 

Tuesday, July 28, 2015 

Tuesday, September 1, 2015 

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 

Monday, November 9, 2015 (In Observance of Veterans Day) 

Tuesday, December 1, 2015 

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 

 

CITY HALL 

55 TRINITY AVE., 2
ND

 FLOOR 

COUNCIL CHAMBER 

ATLANTA, GA  30303 


